Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
2” End Panel 8” Plinth Bases 2” End Panel only

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Base Style
Specify Undersurface Support Trough Color
Specify Top Edge Type and Finish1
2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge
A
B
C
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Rectangular Vertical
Wire Manager (2” End Panels), Bag Hook, Footrest, Two
Different Laminate Colors
Specify Top Surface
For Laminate: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
Specify End Panel Outside Surface
For Laminate: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
Specify End Panel Inside Surface2
For Laminate: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
E
D
F
D
E
F
Top Size and
Base Style
Top Surface Top Edge Type
and Finish
End Panel Outside
Surface
End Panel Inside
Surface
End Panel
Edge Type
and Color
Trough Color
36 x 72,
ENDEP42
Laminate,
Wilsonart, Designer
White, D354-60
2mm Bio,
RAL 9016
Laminate, Wilsonart,
Designer White,
D354-60
Laminate, Wilsonart,
Designer White,
D354-60
2mm Bio,
RAL 9016
RAL 9016
Specify End Panel Edge Type and Finish1
2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
24 x 72
24 x 84
24 x 96
24 x 108
24 x 120
24 x 144
24 x 168
24 x 192
24 x 216
2
2

13383
14631
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Size
2.  Select Base Style
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
7.  Select Metal Finish
Example:   3072- ENDEP - 30 - 2MM -
DEPTH X LENGTH HEIGHT EDGEBASE
LBSLISTSIZE MODEL OPTIONS
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� 2” built up edge
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	2mm Bio edge available in 38 solid colors
•	2mm PVC edge available in wood grain to match 9 standard
	 stains
•	42” height
•	Undersurface Support Trough
•	Access Door
•	Recessed Glides
•	Ships Knocked Down
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
  & Data modules
•	Bag Hook (THOOK), add $    List
	 each
•	For Solid Core laminate or
	 veneer, call factory for pricing
•	Footrest only available in
	 chrome
•	For two different laminate
	 colors, call factory for pricing
50
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
Cove, Clamp Mounted
Cove, 2 power, 2 USB, Black
Cove, 2 power, 2 USB, Silver Pearl
Cove, 2 power, 2 USB, Gloss White
Clamp mount method works well for desks,
benches, tables and casegoods. Cord is 108” long.
USB is for charging only.
COVC2P2U-B
COVC2P2U-S
COVC2P2U-W
MODEL LISTDESCRIPTION
Cove, Screw Mounted
Cove, 2 power, 2 USB, Black